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Session 5

ВТ 7 НОЯ 2017  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 88 Light (60kg) ZENULINOV Ertugan ALMR

ORDABAYEV Erzhan ATY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR KAUASHEV TRZ

KZO

MNGR

PVL

KST

ERALIEV

BISENOV

BIBUYEV

DYUSEKOV

MURZAKHMETOV

29:26

29:26

29:26

30:25

29:26

RED

BLUE

2 89 Light (60kg) ABILOV Sabyrzhan KZO

BULAT Yersultan AKMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN AST

ATY

MNGR

TRZ

PVL

ASHIMOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BIBUYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

SHANASHEV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 90 Light (60kg) UAIDAYEV Bagdat KZO

NURGALIEV Abdulla AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST MURZAKHMETOV AKMR

KAR

TRZ

PVL

MNGR

BURKITBAYEV

KAUASHEV

ERALIEV

DYUSEKOV

BIBUYEV

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 91 Light (60kg) SAFIULLIN Zakir OKO

TURALIEV Aman ZKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL SHANASHEV KZO

VKO

AST

ATY

KST

BISENOV

SAFIN

ASHIMOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

KAZIN

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

5 92 Light (60kg) AZIZBEKOV Hasen TRZ

ZHUMSAKBAYEV Darkhan AST BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUYEV KZO

AKMR

PVL

KST

KAR

BISENOV

BURKITBAYEV

DYUSEKOV

MURZAKHMETOV

KAUASHEV

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

* 28:28

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

6 93 Light (60kg) SAMCHUK Vasily KAR

KURMETOV Adilet VKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY CHUNISHKALIEV AST

OKO

KZO

TRZ

PVL

ASHIMOV

OSPANBAYEV

ABAYHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

SHANASHEV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 94 Light (60kg) TEMIRZHANOV Serik PVL

ZAURBEK Sultan OKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO BISENOV KST

VKO

MNGR

KAR

AKMR

MURZAKHMETOV

SAFIN

BIBUYEV

KAUASHEV

BURKITBAYEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 95 Light (60kg) ABDRAKHMANOV Berik MNGR

MAKARIKHIN Sergey KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL DYUSEKOV KZO

ATY

OKO

TRZ

KST

ABAYHAN

CHUNISHKALIEV

OSPANBAYEV

ERALIEV

KAZIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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ВТ 7 НОЯ 2017  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 96 Light Heavy (81kg) YERZHAN Timur VKO

ZHUSIP Kuandyk KZO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AST ASHIMOV AKMR

MNGR

PVL

OKO

KAR

BURKITBAYEV

BIBUYEV

SHANASHEV

OSPANBAYEV

KAUASHEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 97 Light Heavy (81kg) HUSAINOV Shaimurat PVL

SAGIMBAYEV Nauryzbek KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ERALIEV VKO

ATY

KST

KZO

MNGR

SAFIN

CHUNISHKALIEV

KAZIN

BISENOV

BIBUYEV

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 98 Light Heavy (81kg) NURMAGANBET Bek OKO

BAIGAZIEV Murat TRZ

RED RSC R1 2:49

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYEV ATY

AST

PVL

KST

KZO

CHUNISHKALIEV

ASHIMOV

DYUSEKOV

MURZAKHMETOV

BISENOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 99 Light Heavy (81kg) NURDAULETOV Bekzat MNGR

KABIDULLAYEV Ayan ATY

RED RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST KAZIN KAR

KZO

TRZ

VKO

OKO

KAUASHEV

BISENOV

ERALIEV

SAFIN

OSPANBAYEV

10:8

10:8

10:8

-

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 100 Light Heavy (81kg) ZHARMANOV Nurdaulet AKMR

ZHAKAN Nurzhan ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO ABAYHAN VKO

KAR

PVL

ATY

MNGR

SAFIN

TCOY

SHANASHEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BIBUYEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 101 Light Heavy (81kg) KARTBAYEV Zhanibek AQT

KOHANCHIK Mikhail KST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO OSPANBAYEV AST

ATY

KZO

PVL

TRZ

ASHIMOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BISENOV

DYUSEKOV

ERALIEV

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 102 Light Heavy (81kg) SEISEN Bauyrzhan AST

ALIMKHANULY Zhanibek ALMR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR TCOY KZO

MNGR

KST

TRZ

PVL

ABAYHAN

BIBUYEV

KAZIN

ZHUMANKULOV

SHANASHEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 103 Super Heavy (+91kg) BUKAYEV Olzhas PVL

ZISKO Dmitry KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ZHUMANKULOV AKMR

VKO

KZO

OKO

ATY

BURKITBAYEV

SAFIN

BISENOV

OSPANBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

30:26

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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