

Championship of Kazakhstan. Shymkent-2017





Session 5

ВТ 7 НОЯ 2017 18:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	88	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ZENULINOV Ertugan ORDABAYEV Erzhan		ALMR ATY	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	KAUASHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO MNGR PVL	ERALIEV BISENOV BIBUYEV DYUSEKOV MURZAKHMETOV			29:26 29:26 29:26 30:25 29:26
2	89	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ABILOV Sabyrzhan BULAT Yersultan		KZO AKMR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AST ATY MNGR TRZ	ASHIMOV CHUNISHKALIEV BIBUYEV ZHUMANKULOV SHANASHEV	***	3.0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	90	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	UAIDAYEV Bagdat NURGALIEV Abdulla		KZO AST	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MURZAKHMETOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR KAR TRZ PVL	BURKITBAYEV KAUASHEV ERALIEV DYUSEKOV BIBUYEV			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
4	91	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SAFIULLIN Zakir TURALIEV Aman		OKO ZKO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PVL	SHANASHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AST ATY	BISENOV SAFIN ASHIMOV CHUNISHKALIEV KAZIN			30:25 30:25 30:25 30:27 30:25
5	92	Light (60kg)		RED	AZIZBEKOV Hasen		TRZ				
			Referee:	BLUE MNGR	ZHUMSAKBAYEV Darkhan BIBUYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR PVL KST	BLUE BISENOV BURKITBAYEV DYUSEKOV MURZAKHMETOV KAUASHEV	WP	3:2	28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * * 28:28 * 28:28
6	93	Light (60kg)		RED	SAMCHUK Vasily		KAR				
		3··· (7··········)	Referee:	BLUE	KURMETOV Adilet CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AST OKO KZO TRZ	BLUE ASHIMOV OSPANBAYEV ABAYHAN ZHUMANKULOV SHANASHEV	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
7	94	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	TEMIRZHANOV Serik ZAURBEK Sultan		PVL OKO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BISENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KST VKO MNGR KAR	MURZAKHMETOV SAFIN BIBUYEV KAUASHEV BURKITBAYEV			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
8	95	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ABDRAKHMANOV Berik MAKARIKHIN Sergey		MNGR KAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		DYUSEKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO ATY OKO TRZ	ABAYHAN CHUNISHKALIEV OSPANBAYEV ERALIEV KAZIN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Report Created BT 7 HOЯ 2017 21:05



Championship of Kazakhstan. Shymkent-2017

Session Results



Session 5

ВТ 7 НОЯ 2017 18:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	96	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	YERZHAN Timur ZHUSIP Kuandyk		VKO KZO	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	AST	ASHIMOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MNGR PVL OKO	BURKITBAYEV BIBUYEV SHANASHEV OSPANBAYEV KAUASHEV		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	97	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	HUSAINOV Shaimurat SAGIMBAYEV Nauryzbek		PVL KAR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TRZ	ERALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ATY KST KZO	SAFIN CHUNISHKALIEV KAZIN BISENOV BIBUYEV		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
11	98	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	NURMAGANBET Bek BAIGAZIEV Murat		OKO TRZ	RED	RSC	R1 2:49
			Referee:	AKMR	BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AST PVL KST	CHUNISHKALIEV ASHIMOV DYUSEKOV MURZAKHMETOV BISENOV		- - - - -
12	99	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	NURDAULETOV Bekzat KABIDULLAYEV Ayan		MNGR ATY	RED	RSC	R1 3:00
			Referee:	KST	KAZIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO TRZ VKO	KAUASHEV BISENOV ERALIEV SAFIN OSPANBAYEV		10:8 10:8 10:8 - 10:9
13	100	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	ZHARMANOV Nurdaulet ZHAKAN Nurzhan		AKMR ALM	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KZO	ABAYHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR PVL ATY	SAFIN TCOY SHANASHEV CHUNISHKALIEV BIBUYEV		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	101	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED	KARTBAYEV Zhanibek		AQT			
	.31	5g/	Referee:	BLUE	KOHANCHIK Mikhail OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KST AST ATY KZO PVL	BLUE ASHIMOV CHUNISHKALIEV BISENOV DYUSEKOV ERALIEV	WP	5:0 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
15	102	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	SEISEN Bauyrzhan ALIMKHANULY Zhanibek		AST ALMR	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:		тсоу	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO MNGR KST TRZ	ABAYHAN BIBUYEV KAZIN ZHUMANKULOV SHANASHEV		- - - - -
16	103	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	BUKAYEV Olzhas ZISKO Dmitry		PVL KAR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TRZ	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO KZO OKO	BURKITBAYEV SAFIN BISENOV OSPANBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV		30:26 30:26 29:27 29:27 30:26

Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Report Created BT 7 HOЯ 2017 21:05



Championship of Kazakhstan. Shymkent-2017

Session Results

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										

Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Report Created BT 7 HOЯ 2017 21:05